FUND
GENERAL

KOTEL TAX

JOTF

CO CHILD ABUSE PREV
ROAD & BRIDGE LEASE
FIRE MARSHAL

ENERGY SAVINGS PROGRAN
GUARDIANSHIP FUND
ROAD 8'BRIDGE PCT 1
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3
ROAD & BRIDGE PGT 4
LATERAL ROAD PCT 1
LATERAL ROAD PGT 2
LATERAL ROAD PCT 3
LATERAL ROAD PCT 4
COUNTY SPEGIALTY GOURT
JP SECURITY

SECURITY

COURT REPORTER SERV
LOCAL TRUANCY PRE
ENV SERVICE

DISASTER REIMB

LAW LIBRARY

PRE TRIAL INTERVENTION
DA SPECIAL
DAHOTCHECK

AGING

SHERIFF COMMISSARY
DEBT SERVIGE

DEBT SYC-ENV SVG
JUDICIARY

S0 CONTRABAND

DA CONTRABAND
CONSTABLE 1 CONTRA
DRG SEIZURE PEND

€O COURT RECORDS MGM
©C RECORDS MGMT

DC RECORDS MEMT

CO & DISTCT TECH
PROBATION

TOTAL

CREDIT CARDS P

CC COUNTY CLERK

Py

HISTDRICAL COMMISSION
AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN
GRANT FUND3

RETIREE HEALTH INS
PAYROLL

PERMANENT SCHOOL
AVAILASLE SCHOOL

FED EQUITABLE SHARE

GRAND TOTAL

POLK COUNTY TREASURER

BEG BALANCE
062,583.67
102,393.62

7,082.11
28121

8,204.58
9,260.58
44.89
285,755.84
“119,520.64
67,1458

4,502,59
5201178
27,163.16

333.89
326.418.32
-B9,256.76
126,408.69

500459

30,075,18
142,831,25
176,702,81
140,363,689
108,812.08

70,661,53
108,092.82

26200
747,553.01

4,085.13

B86,930.04

11,840.77

48,170.71

3,908,170.00

2113.88
88.45
314,879.03
4,991,352.57
248,158.11
3,159,696.13
332,323.56
30,773.26
141,442.85
26,537.54

13,153,880.48

184 QTR OCT-DEC 2021
RECEIPTS ‘DISBRSEMENTS
12,763.627.75 10,055,825.08
'16,154.98 24,322.55
39,538.03 68,8743
T7.53
- 53,837.84
213275 2,240.12
1,280.00 -
£34,274.48 226,475.51
682,938.60. 688,634.00
624,784.54 535,633.34
684.835:10 TISTE147
111,54 9,664.53
8,470.61 35,564.15
145.58 -
117,953.25 6.515.00-
307203 212826
B,187,.25 -
4,603.53 2,851.78
- 552,35
83.387.51 121,418.49
17,231.22 11,630,589
1,249,455.40 -
117,387.68 135,332.73
. 1,645,600
. 37.048.52
- 40,858.63
74,627.00 29,9808.00
111871 2285
£4.667.54 487,59
35539 450.40
356,024.24 470,304,863
17,466,653.91 13,304,509.31 §
187,373.68 185,048.22
435,00 435.00
8,737.70 8,747.70
6,201.18 -
2,764.68 -
121,320.84 205,055.15
8,483.71 2089,037.20
2,231,438.22 2,563,607.24
42,174.08 4,702.65
30,41337 16,163.72
20,103,597.34 16,380,726.89

QUARTERLY EAL  INVESTMENT BAL

'3,670,383.84
04,216.03
(22,256.25)
2,558.74
(53,637.84)
8,097.19
10.540.56
307,843,684
270,123.40
227.607.53
20,208.64
4,502,569
48,454.T9
{1,324.38)
470.92
437,520.57
£0,210.53
132,603.84
7,158.33
30,021.81
{36,020.98)
148,031.88
1,622,188.01
121,416.24
107,167.08°
338121
66,045.80
202,00
702,230.01
44,167.08
141,090.69
11,754.76
{65.109.68)

e E}
4,439.42
B64.43:
az,1e0.22
4,994,117.45
162,433.80
1,087,142.64
184.84
€8,249.67
153,652.50
28,637.54

14,6806,930.93

15,810,001.88

343,969.21
240.011.82

754,082.98:

£81,825.53
59,785.97
46,045.06
102,876.41
9,815.61

126.098.27

1.544.32
B05,621.75

108,650,13
134,354.28
169,626.73
37,037.59

19,892,596.52

2,000,000.00

536,587.82

113,169.35.

22,343,353.40

END BALANCE
10,480,475.22
84,218.03
{22.256.25)
2,558.74
(63,837.84)
B,097.18
10.540.56
691,813.05
510,135.22
981,680.96
602,034.14
59,785.87
46,040.08
102,679.41
91,815.81
4,502,659
48,454.79
{1,924.38)
are.oz
431,520.57
0,210.53
13260304
7,158.33
30,021.81
90,0687.28
1468,031.80
1,423,702.23
B05,621.75
121,412.24
107,187.08
142,202.84
200,400.15
170,180.73
1,109,271,60
44,152,990
141,093.69
11,754,76
{€5,109.88)

27,763,511.12

4,439.42
83.45-
320,180.22
4.994,147.95
162,433.90
3,007,142.64
154.84
604,837.29
266.831.85
26,537.54

37.240,284.42

1KEREBY CERYIFY THAT THE FOREGOING
AMEMDED REPORT IS TRUE ANQ CORRECT

COUNTYTREASURER )

SURSCRIBED AND SWOQRN TO BEFCRE ME




INVESTMENTS FOR 15T QTR OCT-NOV-DEC 2021

L s Pono,_hoec iai S Bepgairy” " VayHoRAWALY - WIEREST S BALANCE | | ;lmﬁm PURCHASE onTE._cnl,__..;-mt‘oL;mT"t:‘wrmm mrumw FOAE
10 Gomemt 1580884385 7278 - 1,225.24 13M10001.68 Retred Hazlh lna. 12021 $3561 200000000 3300% 12U
21 Roads Brdna PCT 1 MIB 2T 3154 __M356931
22 RoxdAGidgaPCT) 23998953 297 . 2800182
23 load & 754012.69 - i 70.2?._ - 754,082.88
24 Rood & Ordge PCT 4 5681,771.20 5425 . S51m88)
21 teteral Rosd Peiy 50,790 43 s48 59,7938
22 \orlRoagpeiz a7 . 438 4504008
21 tatami Road Ped3 102.680.77 964 10267940
24 LawsRosdPoid 0180701 350 21615619
81 Agmg__ 176,089 55 172 12609027
61 Debt Servicn 1,564.32 - 154432
51 DHT SVC-ENV 5vG __ 00554887 75,08 BOSE21,75
B0 DAGoeistmnd 10858003 19.13 108.850,43
a0 ConsiabletComtra . _I31T4 1252 1wasaTe
—§0___ Prastiurn Pend 150.002.02 1581 15909873
81 Permanent Schoa! 3g5m.82 459 4909 43058782
82  Avalatls Schoal 113,11259 4519 3 1057 . 113,18938
83  Co.ClerkResords 3702 057 M7,007.89,
TOTALPGOLACCOUN  20.341,630.24 782 4810 184748 20,343,35349
TOTAL CD BNVESTRENTS 2,000,000.00
TOTAL INVESTMENTS 2M135.0

Thia neport is mada in pecardanco with provialons of Gov, Coda 2259, The Pulic Fundy lavesmant Act, which
requires quarterly fegroning of ivestimant trenaactions for county funds ta tha Commistionar's Court. The
Investmenta hakdin Pol County's pertiolia comply wilh the Public Funds Invesimani AZ! and with the County's

imrostment policy and stalaciey,

Terr Wikiams, Counly lnvesimenl Officer




